

Dear Community Partner,

Habitat for Humanity Susquehanna, serving Harford and Cecil Counties through affordable housing, financial literacy education, and home repair programs for low-income members of our community, will hold our annual Dream Builders Ball on April 13, 2024, at the Bulle Rock Residents' Club Ballroom. Will you consider donating a service, physical item, vacation property, experience, or gift certificate (\$50-higher) to help us prepare appealing silent auction packages?

Your donation (which may be tax deductible) assists low-income households in our community to build brighter futures and helps to create a community where everyone has an affordable and decent place to live.

Attached is a donation form that we ask you to complete and return as soon as possible and by no later than April 1st. Your name or business name will be listed on the auction item description so our gala guests will have the opportunity to be introduced to, and patronize, your business.

Together, let's continue to support the mission of Habitat for Humanity Susquehanna as we transform the Dream Builders Ball into another enormous success, and continue our wonderful mission together.

Thank you,

John Lanigan
Development Manager,
Habitat Susquehanna
illanigan@habitatsusq.org
410.638.4434 ext. 7239

2024 Dream Builders Balll Silent Auction Donation Form

Contact name:			_
Business name:			
If different from busines	ss name, preference of I	now to be listed on auction	item description.
Mailing address:			
		Retail Value:	
trip, gift certificates, va	cation property, etc.):	deas include physical item,	
Restrictions (expiration	date, terms of usage, e	etc.):	
Contact Signature:			

Please return donated item with this form. If pickup is required, call Habitat for Humanity Susquehanna, 410-638-4434 ext. 7239 or email John Lanigan, jlanigan@habitatsusq.org.

Item must be received before April 1, 2024.

Please mail form and auction items or to schedule drop off to:

Habitat for Humanity Susquehanna John Lanigan, Development Manager 205 S Hays St. Bel Air, MD 21014

Tax ID#52-1848933